
Dalby Thursday 11 December, 2025
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 MATTHEW ARNOLD AND RACHEL MCCROW MEMORIAL QTIS 
3-Y-O BENCHMARK 60 Hand

QTIS: $35000 , Non QTIS: $150001400 metres 02:07PM

01 Halfachance(Ben Hull)  4  60.0 Les Tilley

02 Mishani Witness(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 2  59.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

03 Far Cry(Troy Pascoe)  5  57.5 Anthony Allen

04 Truck Stop Honey(William Kropp)  7  56.0 Brandon 
Lerena

05 Dubble Hussle(Rochelle Pereira)  1  55.0 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

06 Kachina Girl(Rochelle Pereira)  3  54.0 Ms Brooke 
Stower

08 Zousain Girl(Nicholas Beck)  6  54.0 Karl Zechner

 2 LADBROKES TOP 2/3/4 BETTING Maiden Handicap

$220001400 metres 02:47PM

01 Up the Creek (NZ)(David 
Vandyke)

 7  60.0 Paul Hamblin

02 Sak The Writer(Garnett Taylor)  8  59.0 Ryan Wiggins

03 Wanna Kiss(Harry Richardson)  3  59.0 Les Tilley

04 It Is What It Is(Rex Lipp)  5  57.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

05 Magnetic Island(Vic Heading)  6  57.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

06 Ed I Am(Greg Cornish)  9  56.5 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

07 Gaelic Spirit(Paul Wallace)  1  56.5 Ms Brooke 
Stower

08 Miss Chamonix (NZ)(Ken Jones)  4  56.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

09 Volcanic Park(Caitlin Johnstone)  10  56.0 Gary Geran

10 PROUD MISS(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 2  55.0 Reece 
O'Connell

 3 LADBROKES ODDS SURGE Maiden Handicap

$220001000 metres 03:27PM

01 Make Mine Shiraz(Brendon 
Newport)

 9  60.0 Brendon 
Newport

02 Kirishima(Ben Ahrens)  1  58.0 Scott 
Sheargold

03 Port Ruighe(Paul Wallace)  2  58.0 Ms Brooke 
Stower

04 Prucia(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)  8  58.0 Les Tilley

05 Reva's Choice(Greg Cornish)  5  58.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

07 Showbiz Vega(Vic Heading)  6  56.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

08 Street Dazzler(Graham Banks)  10  56.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

09 Version(Corey & Kylie Geran)  7  56.5 Gary Geran

10 Pippie Pomar(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 4  55.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

11 (EM)Solar Surfer(Jack Bruce)  3  58.0 Damien Boche

 4 LADBROKES BIG BETS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$200001000 metres 04:04PM

01 Sir Carter(Peter & Will Hulbert)  3  64.0 Rob Thorburn

02 Elusive Eagle(Barry Sheppard)  7  62.5 Ms Brea 
Harrison

03 My Name Is (NZ)(Pat Webster)  2  61.0 Les Tilley

04 Heroic Chief(Dale Groves)  10  60.0 Jake Molloy

05 Sutherland(Amanda Park)  4  60.0 Kenji Yoshida

06 Inatick(Paul Wallace)  9  59.5 Ms Jade 
Metcalfe

07 That's An Extra(Pat Webster)  8  59.5 Karl Zechner

08 Xerri(Debra Corbett)  6  59.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

09 Zouchase(Monique Gavin)  5  58.5 Ms Sarah 
Robbins

10 Spiked(Rex Lipp)  1  56.5 Ms Brooke 
Stower

 5 LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI RATINGS BAND 0 - 
58 Handicap

$200001000 metres 04:40PM

02 Bold Tee(Garnett Taylor)  9  59.5 Ryan Wiggins

05 Veloce Meteor(Monique Gavin)  4  59.0 Ms Sarah 
Robbins

06 Kentucky Rose(Cameron H 
Richardson)

 2  58.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

07 Runaround Sue(Pat Webster)  7  57.5 Karl Zechner

08 Artopia(Pat Webster)  1  57.0 Les Tilley

09 Sky Blue(Nick Keal)  10  57.0 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

10 Scriptus Vivace(Liam Birchley)  3  56.5 Brandon 
Lerena

12 (EM)Rum Diary(Peter Rice)  6  59.0 Paul Hamblin

13 (EM)Lonergy(Rodney Hay)  5  59.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

14 (EM)Seeburg(Monique Gavin)  8  57.5 Brendon 
Newport

 6 LADBROKES SPRING HOSTED POTS Class 3 Plate

$200001400 metres 05:15PM

01 Fistsoffury(Liam Birchley)  5  60.0 Ms Kayla 
Johnston

03 Fire And Light(William Kropp)  6  58.5 Brandon 
Lerena

05 Gidday Gidday(Nick Keal)  7  58.0 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

06 One Beat No Beat(Mark Currie)  3  58.0 Michael Murphy

08 Aoom's Choice(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 2  56.5 Gary Geran

10 She Smashes(Bevan Johnson)  10  56.5 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

11 (EM)Lady Zaydi(Alyssa & Troy 
Sweeney)

 8  56.5 Les Tilley

12 (EM)Takara Star(Philip Minter)  1  58.0 Rob Thorburn

13 (EM)Proponent(Amanda Park)  4  60.0 Kenji Yoshida

14 (EM)Gotebo(Paul Wallace)  9  58.5 Ms Jade 
Metcalfe

 7 LADBROKES POPULAR SRM BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

$200001200 metres 05:45PM

01 Bulsara(Michael Marsh)  5  64.0 Damien Boche

02 Bold As Brass(Paul Jenkins)  9  62.0 Rob Thorburn

03 Mr Wandji(Tom Dougall)  2  62.0 Ms Samantha 
Pointon

05 Thief By Night(Rod Hilton)  7  61.0 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

06 Headline Legend(John Thomas)  15  60.0 Ms Bailie Baker

07 Island Magic(Amanda Park)  11  60.0 Paul Hamblin



08 Ariyah(Jack Bruce)  4  59.0 Brandon 
Lerena

10 Mishani Suspect(Beau Gorman)  10  58.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

11 (EM)Blame The Whiskey(Steven 
Hardy)

 3  59.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

12 (EM)Profits Prayer(Mark Currie)  1  57.5 Les Tilley
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